
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS LADIES

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

CAN 1 Christine NESBITT 17-05-1985

CHN 2 Dan LI 12-08-1987

CHN 3 Jing YU 29-05-1985

CHN 4 Hong ZHANG 12-04-1988

FIN 5 Elina RISKU 07-03-1992

GER 6 Jennifer PLATE 17-08-1986

GER 7 Denise ROTH 12-09-1988

ITA 8 Yvonne DALDOSSI 26-01-1992

JPN 9 Nao KODAIRA 26-05-1986

JPN 10 Miyako SUMIYOSHI 19-03-1987

JPN 11 Maki TSUJI 27-04-1985

KAZ 12 Yekaterina AYDOVA 20-11-1991

KOR 13 Hyun-Yung KIM 19-10-1994

KOR 14 Seung-Ju PARK 15-09-1990

NED 15 Margot BOER 07-08-1985

NED 16 Anice DAS 31-12-1985

NED 17 Annette GERRITSEN 11-10-1985

NED 18 Thijsje OENEMA 06-06-1988

NED 19 Laurine VAN RIESSEN 10-08-1987

NOR 20 Hege BØKKO 05-09-1991

RUS 21 Nadezhda ASEYEVA 21-01-1990

RUS 22 Yuliya KOZYREVA 20-03-1992

RUS 23 Angelina GOLIKOVA 17-09-1991

USA 25 Heather RICHARDSON 20-03-1989

USA 26 Sugar TODD 19-07-1990

Number of Participants: 25

Number of Nations: 12
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS MEN

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

AUS 101 Daniel GREIG 13-03-1991

CAN 102 Alex BOISVERT-LACROIX 08-04-1987

CAN 103 Tyler DERRAUGH 19-07-1986

CAN 104 Laurent DUBREUIL 25-07-1992

CAN 105 William DUTTON 28-11-1989

CAN 106 Alexandre ST-JEAN 10-05-1993

FIN 107 Tommi PULLI 18-07-1992

GER 108 Denny IHLE 16-12-1984

GER 109 Denis DRESSEL 31-10-1989

ITA 110 David BOSA 28-04-1992

ITA 111 Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14-11-1989

JPN 112 Yuji KAMIJO 17-04-1986

JPN 113 Keiichiro NAGASHIMA 20-04-1982

JPN 114 Takayuki NUMAZAKI 31-07-1987

KAZ 115 Denis KUZIN 04-12-1989

KAZ 116 Roman KRECH 04-12-1988

KOR 117 Tae-Yun KIM 28-09-1994

KOR 118 Kyou-Hyuk LEE 16-03-1978

NED 119 Thomas KROL 16-08-1992

NED 120 Michel MULDER 27-02-1986

NED 121 Ronald MULDER 27-02-1986

NED 122 Kjeld NUIS 10-11-1989

NOR 123 Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN 13-11-1988

NOR 124 Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE 17-04-1988

RUS 126 Sergey CHADAYEV 08-07-1987

RUS 127 Yevgeny LALENKOV 16-02-1981

USA 128 Shani DAVIS 13-08-1982

USA 129 Mitchell WHITMORE 18-12-1989

Number of Participants: 28

Number of Nations: 12
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DRAW LADIES 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Yvonne DALDOSSI

Nadezhda ASEYEVA

In

Out

8

21

ITA

RUS

38.69

38.71
1

Seung-Ju PARK

Yuliya KOZYREVA

In

Out

14

22

KOR

RUS

38.51

39.18
2

Dan LI

Hege BØKKO

In

Out

2

20

CHN

NOR

38.69

39.05
3

Angelina GOLIKOVA

Elina RISKU

In

Out

23

5

RUS

FIN

38.86

38.83
4

Hyun-Yung KIM

Sugar TODD

In

Out

13

26

KOR

USA

38.16

38.14
5

Denise ROTH

Anice DAS

In

Out

7

16

GER

NED

38.22

37.84
6

Jennifer PLATE

Maki TSUJI

In

Out

6

11

GER

JPN

37.86

37.70
7

Christine NESBITT

Laurine VAN RIESSEN

In

Out

1

19

CAN

NED

37.59

37.64
8

Jing YU

Thijsje OENEMA

In

Out

3

18

CHN

NED

36.94

37.06
9

Heather RICHARDSON

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

In

Out

25

10

USA

JPN

36.90

37.49
10

Hong ZHANG

Yekaterina AYDOVA

In

Out

4

12

CHN

KAZ

37.34

37.64
11

Margot BOER

Nao KODAIRA

In

Out

15

9

NED

JPN

37.28

37.29
12
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RESULT BY RANK LADIES 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 3 37.67Jing YU In9  37.6701 CHN

 15 38.00Margot BOER In12  38.0002 NED 0.33

 25 38.04Heather RICHARDSON In10  38.0403 USA 0.37

 9 38.06Nao KODAIRA Out12  38.0604 JPN 0.39

 4 38.11Hong ZHANG In11  38.1105 CHN 0.44

 19 38.29Laurine VAN RIESSEN Out8  38.2906 NED 0.62

 18 38.46Thijsje OENEMA Out9  38.4607 NED 0.79

 12 38.48Yekaterina AYDOVA Out11  38.4808 KAZ 0.81

 11 38.60Maki TSUJI Out7  38.6009 JPN 0.93

 16 38.77Anice DAS Out6  38.77010 NED 1.10

 10 38.91Miyako SUMIYOSHI Out10  38.91011 JPN 1.24

 26 38.98Sugar TODD Out5  38.98012 USA 1.31

 7 39.01Denise ROTH In6  39.01013 GER 1.34

 13 39.05Hyun-Yung KIM In5  39.05014 KOR 1.38

 1 39.08Christine NESBITT In8  39.08015 CAN 1.41

 22 39.23Yuliya KOZYREVA Out2  39.23016 RUS 1.56

 2 39.27Dan LI In3  39.27017 CHN 1.60

 14 39.34Seung-Ju PARK In2  39.34018 KOR 1.67

 6 39.39Jennifer PLATE In7  39.39019 GER 1.72

 21 39.52Nadezhda ASEYEVA Out1  39.52020 RUS 1.85

 23 39.74Angelina GOLIKOVA In4  39.74021 RUS 2.07

 5 40.12Elina RISKU Out4  40.12022 FIN 2.45

 8 40.24Yvonne DALDOSSI In1  40.24023 ITA 2.57

 20 40.40Hege BØKKO Out3  40.40024 NOR 2.73

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Yves BELANGER (CAN)

Start: 14:00 - End: 14:23

Temp: 15.8°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -6.3°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 8.  Yvonne DALDOSSI - ITA 21.  Nadezhda ASEYEVA - RUS

   11.01  22(11.0)100m

   40.24  23(29.2)FINISH

   10.83  16(10.8)100m

   39.52  20(28.6)FINISH

 2 14.  Seung-Ju PARK - KOR 22.  Yuliya KOZYREVA - RUS

   11.06  23(11.0)100m

   39.34  18(28.2)FINISH

   10.79  15(10.7)100m

   39.23  16(28.4)FINISH

 3 2.  Dan LI - CHN 20.  Hege BØKKO - NOR

   10.89  18(10.8)100m

   39.27  17(28.3)FINISH

   11.24  24(11.2)100m

   40.40  24(29.1)FINISH

 4 23.  Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS 5.  Elina RISKU - FIN

   10.84  17(10.8)100m

   39.74  21(28.9)FINISH

   10.96  20(10.9)100m

   40.12  22(29.1)FINISH

 5 13.  Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR 26.  Sugar TODD - USA

   10.96  20(10.9)100m

   39.05  14(28.0)FINISH

   10.50  6(10.5)100m

   38.98  12(28.4)FINISH

 6 7.  Denise ROTH - GER 16.  Anice DAS - NED

   10.49  5(10.4)100m

   39.01  13(28.5)FINISH

   10.78  13(10.7)100m

   38.77  10(27.9)FINISH

 7 6.  Jennifer PLATE - GER 11.  Maki TSUJI - JPN

   10.62  10(10.6)100m

   39.39  19(28.7)FINISH

   10.41  2(10.4)100m

   38.60  9(28.1)FINISH

 8 1.  Christine NESBITT - CAN 19.  Laurine VAN RIESSEN - NED

   10.78  13(10.7)100m

   39.08  15(28.3)FINISH

   10.39  1(10.3)100m

   38.29  6(27.9)FINISH

 9 3.  Jing YU - CHN 18.  Thijsje OENEMA - NED

   10.47  3(10.4)100m

   37.67  1(27.2)FINISH

   10.52  7(10.5)100m

   38.46  7(27.9)FINISH

 10 25.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA 10.  Miyako SUMIYOSHI - JPN

   10.57  9(10.5)100m

   38.04  3(27.4)FINISH

   10.72  12(10.7)100m

   38.91  11(28.1)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 4.  Hong ZHANG - CHN 12.  Yekaterina AYDOVA - KAZ

   10.89  18(10.8)100m

   38.11  5(27.2)FINISH

   10.70  11(10.7)100m

   38.48  8(27.7)FINISH

 12 15.  Margot BOER - NED 9.  Nao KODAIRA - JPN

   10.55  8(10.5)100m

   38.00  2(27.4)FINISH

   10.47  3(10.4)100m

   38.06  4(27.6)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 17:10:36  19-1-2014 page 2 of 2 



DRAW MEN 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Yevgeny LALENKOV

Sergey CHADAYEV

In

Out

127

126

RUS

RUS

35.47

35.13
1

Denis DRESSEL

Roman KRECH

In

Out

109

116

GER

KAZ

35.49

34.82
2

Tommi PULLI

Takayuki NUMAZAKI

In

Out

107

114

FIN

JPN

35.70

35.40
3

David BOSA

Yuji KAMIJO

In

Out

110

112

ITA

JPN

35.28

34.76
4

Denis KUZIN

Tae-Yun KIM

In

Out

115

117

KAZ

KOR

35.22

35.11
5

Mirko Giacomo NENZI

Shani DAVIS

In

Out

111

128

ITA

USA

34.89

34.78
6

Daniel GREIG

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN

In

Out

101

123

AUS

NOR

34.64

34.73
7

Kyou-Hyuk LEE

Denny IHLE

In

Out

118

108

KOR

GER

34.26

34.84
8

Kjeld NUIS

Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE

In

Out

122

124

NED

NOR

34.85

35.10
9

Alexandre ST-JEAN

Laurent DUBREUIL

In

Out

106

104

CAN

CAN

34.65

34.62
10

Michel MULDER

William DUTTON

In

Out

120

105

NED

CAN

34.26

34.66
11

Mitchell WHITMORE

Ronald MULDER

In

Out

129

121

USA

NED

34.29

34.25
12

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA

Tyler DERRAUGH

In

Out

113

103

JPN

CAN

34.24

34.81
13
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RESULT BY RANK MEN 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 120 34.83Michel MULDER In11  34.8301 NED

 101 35.19Daniel GREIG In7  35.1902 AUS 0.36

 111 35.27Mirko Giacomo NENZI In6  35.2703 ITA 0.44

 116 35.32Roman KRECH Out2  35.3204 KAZ 0.49

 105 35.37William DUTTON Out11  35.3705 CAN 0.54

 112 35.40Yuji KAMIJO Out4  35.4006 JPN 0.57

 123 35.41Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN Out7  35.4107 NOR 0.58

 113 35.43Keiichiro NAGASHIMA In13  35.4308 JPN 0.60

 104 35.45Laurent DUBREUIL Out10  35.4509 CAN 0.62

 114 35.50Takayuki NUMAZAKI Out3  35.50010 JPN 0.67

 128 35.58Shani DAVIS Out6  35.58011 USA 0.75

 106 35.60Alexandre ST-JEAN In10  35.60012 CAN 0.77

 121 35.67Ronald MULDER Out12  35.67013 NED 0.84

 118 35.68Kyou-Hyuk LEE In8  35.68014 KOR 0.85

 115 35.73Denis KUZIN In5  35.73015 KAZ 0.90

 110 35.84David BOSA In4  35.84016 ITA 1.01

 103 35.84Tyler DERRAUGH Out13  35.84016 CAN 1.01

 122 35.90Kjeld NUIS In9  35.90018 NED 1.07

 117 35.90Tae-Yun KIM Out5  35.90018 KOR 1.07

 129 36.00Mitchell WHITMORE In12  36.00020 USA 1.17

 124 36.35Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE Out9  36.35021 NOR 1.52

 109 36.35Denis DRESSEL In2  36.35021 GER 1.52

 107 36.43Tommi PULLI In3  36.43023 FIN 1.60

 126 36.55Sergey CHADAYEV Out1  36.55024 RUS 1.72

 127 36.73Yevgeny LALENKOV In1  36.73025 RUS 1.90

 108 36.78Denny IHLE Out8  36.78026 GER 1.95

Referee: Jan AUGUSTINUS (NED)

Starter: Garth LINDER (USA)

Start: 14:44 - End: 15:17

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 26%

Ice Temp: -6.2°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 127.  Yevgeny LALENKOV - RUS 126.  Sergey CHADAYEV - RUS

   10.30  26(10.3)100m

   36.73  25(26.4)FINISH

   10.06  20(10.0)100m

   36.55  24(26.5)FINISH

 2 109.  Denis DRESSEL - GER 116.  Roman KRECH - KAZ

    9.98  15(09.9)100m

   36.35  21(26.3)FINISH

    9.76  5(09.7)100m

   35.32  4(25.5)FINISH

 3 107.  Tommi PULLI - FIN 114.  Takayuki NUMAZAKI - JPN

   10.11  23(10.1)100m

   36.43  23(26.3)FINISH

    9.82  10(09.8)100m

   35.50  10(25.6)FINISH

 4 110.  David BOSA - ITA 112.  Yuji KAMIJO - JPN

   10.02  18(10.0)100m

   35.84  16(25.8)FINISH

    9.68  1(09.6)100m

   35.40  6(25.7)FINISH

 5 115.  Denis KUZIN - KAZ 117.  Tae-Yun KIM - KOR

   10.26  25(10.2)100m

   35.73  15(25.4)FINISH

   10.10  22(10.1)100m

   35.90  18(25.8)FINISH

 6 111.  Mirko Giacomo NENZI - ITA 128.  Shani DAVIS - USA

    9.99  16(09.9)100m

   35.27  3(25.2)FINISH

   10.15  24(10.1)100m

   35.58  11(25.4)FINISH

 7 101.  Daniel GREIG - AUS 123.  Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN - NOR

    9.73  4(09.7)100m

   35.19  2(25.4)FINISH

    9.76  5(09.7)100m

   35.41  7(25.6)FINISH

 8 118.  Kyou-Hyuk LEE - KOR 108.  Denny IHLE - GER

    9.89  13(09.8)100m

   35.68  14(25.8)FINISH

    9.76  5(09.7)100m

   36.78  26(27.0)FINISH

 9 122.  Kjeld NUIS - NED 124.  Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE - NOR

   10.02  18(10.0)100m

   35.90  18(25.8)FINISH

    9.88  12(09.8)100m

   36.35  21(26.4)FINISH

 10 106.  Alexandre ST-JEAN - CAN 104.  Laurent DUBREUIL - CAN

   10.07  21(10.0)100m

   35.60  12(25.5)FINISH

    9.82  10(09.8)100m

   35.45  9(25.6)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 120.  Michel MULDER - NED 105.  William DUTTON - CAN

    9.69  3(09.6)100m

   34.83  1(25.1)FINISH

    9.77  8(09.7)100m

   35.37  5(25.6)FINISH

 12 129.  Mitchell WHITMORE - USA 121.  Ronald MULDER - NED

   10.01  17(10.0)100m

   36.00  20(26.0)FINISH

    9.79  9(09.7)100m

   35.67  13(25.8)FINISH

 13 113.  Keiichiro NAGASHIMA - JPN 103.  Tyler DERRAUGH - CAN

    9.68  1(09.6)100m

   35.43  8(25.7)FINISH

    9.97  14(09.9)100m

   35.84  16(25.8)FINISH
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DRAW LADIES 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Elina RISKU

Hege BØKKO

In

Out

5

20

FIN

NOR

1:18.46

1:16.43
1

Dan LI

Seung-Ju PARK

In

Out

2

14

CHN

KOR

1:18.07

1:16.40
2

Nadezhda ASEYEVA

Yvonne DALDOSSI

In

Out

21

8

RUS

ITA

1:18.00

1:17.92
3

Angelina GOLIKOVA

Yuliya KOZYREVA

In

Out

23

22

RUS

RUS

1:18.14

1:18.68
4

Yekaterina AYDOVA

Jennifer PLATE

In

Out

12

6

KAZ

GER

1:14.48

1:16.67
5

Maki TSUJI

Anice DAS

In

Out

11

16

JPN

NED

1:15.38

1:16.83
6

Thijsje OENEMA

Sugar TODD

In

Out

18

26

NED

USA

1:14.22

1:15.32
7

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

Denise ROTH

In

Out

10

7

JPN

GER

1:14.66

1:16.62
8

Jing YU

Hyun-Yung KIM

In

Out

3

13

CHN

KOR

1:13.47

1:14.95
9

Nao KODAIRA

Margot BOER

In

Out

9

15

JPN

NED

1:13.98

1:13.77
10

Heather RICHARDSON

Laurine VAN RIESSEN

In

Out

25

19

USA

NED

1:12.61

1:14.21
11

Hong ZHANG

Christine NESBITT

In

Out

4

1

CHN

CAN

1:13.64

1:12.68
12
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RESULT BY RANK LADIES 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 4 1:15.17Hong ZHANG In12  37.5851 CHN

 15 1:15.31Margot BOER Out10  37.6552 NED 0.14

 3 1:15.61Jing YU In9  37.8053 CHN 0.44

 25 1:15.86Heather RICHARDSON In11  37.9304 USA 0.69

 1 1:16.42Christine NESBITT Out12  38.2105 CAN 1.25

 18 1:16.45Thijsje OENEMA In7  38.2256 NED 1.28

 19 1:16.98Laurine VAN RIESSEN Out11  38.4907 NED 1.81

 9 1:17.22Nao KODAIRA In10  38.6108 JPN 2.05

 16 1:17.43Anice DAS Out6  38.7159 NED 2.26

 12 1:17.45Yekaterina AYDOVA In5  38.72510 KAZ 2.28

 13 1:18.19Hyun-Yung KIM Out9  39.09511 KOR 3.02

 11 1:18.50Maki TSUJI In6  39.25012 JPN 3.33

 23 1:18.77Angelina GOLIKOVA In4  39.38513 RUS 3.60

 26 1:18.97Sugar TODD Out7  39.48514 USA 3.80

 14 1:19.29Seung-Ju PARK Out2  39.64515 KOR 4.12

 6 1:19.37Jennifer PLATE Out5  39.68516 GER 4.20

 7 1:19.62Denise ROTH Out8  39.81017 GER 4.45

 10 1:19.70Miyako SUMIYOSHI In8  39.85018 JPN 4.53

 20 1:20.06Hege BØKKO Out1  40.03019 NOR 4.89

 22 1:20.13Yuliya KOZYREVA Out4  40.06520 RUS 4.96

 21 1:20.26Nadezhda ASEYEVA In3  40.13021 RUS 5.09

 2 1:21.12Dan LI In2  40.56022 CHN 5.95

 8 1:22.02Yvonne DALDOSSI Out3  41.01023 ITA 6.85

 5 1:22.18Elina RISKU In1  41.09024 FIN 7.01

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Franco CESCHI (ITA)

Start: 15:43 - End: 16:15

Temp: 16.1°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -6.0°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 5.  Elina RISKU - FIN 20.  Hege BØKKO - NOR

   19.03  23(19.0)200m

   49.14  24(30.1)600m

 1:22.18  24(33.0)FINISH

   19.29  24(19.2)200m

   48.60  22(29.3)600m

 1:20.06  19(31.4)FINISH

 2 2.  Dan LI - CHN 14.  Seung-Ju PARK - KOR

   18.61  19(18.6)200m

   48.19  20(29.5)600m

 1:21.12  22(32.9)FINISH

   18.70  21(18.7)200m

   47.27  14(28.5)600m

 1:19.29  15(32.0)FINISH

 3 21.  Nadezhda ASEYEVA - RUS 8.  Yvonne DALDOSSI - ITA

   18.67  20(18.6)200m

   48.35  21(29.6)600m

 1:20.26  21(31.9)FINISH

   18.71  22(18.7)200m

   48.67  23(29.9)600m

 1:22.02  23(33.3)FINISH

 4 23.  Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS 22.  Yuliya KOZYREVA - RUS

   18.59  18(18.5)200m

   47.71  18(29.1)600m

 1:18.77  13(31.0)FINISH

   18.38  16(18.3)200m

   47.39  17(29.0)600m

 1:20.13  20(32.7)FINISH

 5 12.  Yekaterina AYDOVA - KAZ 6.  Jennifer PLATE - GER

   18.24  11(18.2)200m

   46.57  10(28.3)600m

 1:17.45  10(30.8)FINISH

   18.00  5(18.0)200m

   46.80  11(28.8)600m

 1:19.37  16(32.5)FINISH

 6 11.  Maki TSUJI - JPN 16.  Anice DAS - NED

   17.78  1(17.7)200m

   46.39  7(28.6)600m

 1:18.50  12(32.1)FINISH

   18.18  9(18.1)200m

   46.44  8(28.2)600m

 1:17.43  9(30.9)FINISH

 7 18.  Thijsje OENEMA - NED 26.  Sugar TODD - USA

   17.94  3(17.9)200m

   46.13  5(28.1)600m

 1:16.45  6(30.3)FINISH

   18.32  14(18.3)200m

   47.38  16(29.0)600m

 1:18.97  14(31.6)FINISH

 8 10.  Miyako SUMIYOSHI - JPN 7.  Denise ROTH - GER

   18.20  10(18.2)200m

   47.28  15(29.0)600m

 1:19.70  18(32.4)FINISH

   18.32  14(18.3)200m

   48.02  19(29.7)600m

 1:19.62  17(31.6)FINISH

 9 3.  Jing YU - CHN 13.  Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR

   18.10  6(18.1)200m

   45.71  1(27.6)600m

 1:15.61  3(29.9)FINISH

   18.44  17(18.4)200m

   46.89  13(28.4)600m

 1:18.19  11(31.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 10 9.  Nao KODAIRA - JPN 15.  Margot BOER - NED

   18.26  12(18.2)200m

   46.86  12(28.6)600m

 1:17.22  8(30.3)FINISH

   18.10  6(18.1)200m

   45.77  3(27.6)600m

 1:15.31  2(29.5)FINISH

 11 25.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA 19.  Laurine VAN RIESSEN - NED

   17.84  2(17.8)200m

   45.87  4(28.0)600m

 1:15.86  4(29.9)FINISH

   17.95  4(17.9)200m

   46.48  9(28.5)600m

 1:16.98  7(30.5)FINISH

 12 4.  Hong ZHANG - CHN 1.  Christine NESBITT - CAN

   18.13  8(18.1)200m

   45.72  2(27.5)600m

 1:15.17  1(29.4)FINISH

   18.30  13(18.3)200m

   46.22  6(27.9)600m

 1:16.42  5(30.2)FINISH
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DRAW MEN 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Sergey CHADAYEV

Takayuki NUMAZAKI

In

Out

126

114

RUS

JPN

1:10.51

1:10.82
1

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA

David BOSA

In

Out

113

110

JPN

ITA

1:08.09

1:10.81
2

Tommi PULLI

Denny IHLE

In

Out

107

108

FIN

GER

1:08.92

1:10.10
3

Yuji KAMIJO

Roman KRECH

In

Out

112

116

JPN

KAZ

1:10.81

1:08.64
4

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN

Denis DRESSEL

In

Out

123

109

NOR

GER

1:08.90

1:09.99
5

Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE

Tyler DERRAUGH

In

Out

124

103

NOR

CAN

1:09.09

1:07.97
6

Tae-Yun KIM

Laurent DUBREUIL

In

Out

117

104

KOR

CAN

1:08.54

1:08.63
7

William DUTTON

Alexandre ST-JEAN

In

Out

105

106

CAN

CAN

1:08.39

1:09.41
8

Ronald MULDER

Daniel GREIG

In

Out

121

101

NED

AUS

1:08.46

1:08.71
9

Kjeld NUIS

Kyou-Hyuk LEE

In

Out

122

118

NED

KOR

1:07.02

1:07.07
10

Yevgeny LALENKOV

Mirko Giacomo NENZI

In

Out

127

111

RUS

ITA

1:07.50

1:08.19
11

Mitchell WHITMORE

Michel MULDER

In

Out

129

120

USA

NED

1:07.52

1:07.46
12

Denis KUZIN

Shani DAVIS

In

Out

115

128

KAZ

USA

1:07.71

1:06.42
13
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RESULT BY RANK MEN 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 115 1:09.37Denis KUZIN In13  34.6851 KAZ

 128 1:09.44Shani DAVIS Out13  34.7202 USA 0.07

 122 1:09.56Kjeld NUIS In10  34.7803 NED 0.19

 105 1:09.89William DUTTON In8  34.9454 CAN 0.52

 120 1:09.91Michel MULDER Out12  34.9555 NED 0.54

 121 1:09.93Ronald MULDER In9  34.9656 NED 0.56

 117 1:10.27Tae-Yun KIM In7  35.1357 KOR 0.90

 101 1:10.36Daniel GREIG Out9  35.1808 AUS 0.99

 111 1:10.45Mirko Giacomo NENZI Out11  35.2259 ITA 1.08

 106 1:10.49Alexandre ST-JEAN Out8  35.24510 CAN 1.12

 103 1:10.51Tyler DERRAUGH Out6  35.25511 CAN 1.14

 116 1:10.60Roman KRECH Out4  35.30012 KAZ 1.23

 104 1:10.64Laurent DUBREUIL Out7  35.32013 CAN 1.27

 129 1:10.94Mitchell WHITMORE In12  35.47014 USA 1.57

 127 1:11.42Yevgeny LALENKOV In11  35.71015 RUS 2.05

 118 1:11.44Kyou-Hyuk LEE Out10  35.72016 KOR 2.07

 112 1:11.51Yuji KAMIJO In4  35.75517 JPN 2.14

 124 1:11.54Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE In6  35.77018 NOR 2.17

 113 1:11.92Keiichiro NAGASHIMA In2  35.96019 JPN 2.55

 109 1:12.00Denis DRESSEL Out5  36.00020 GER 2.63

 123 1:12.02Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN In5  36.01021 NOR 2.65

 110 1:12.39David BOSA Out2  36.19522 ITA 3.02

 108 1:12.42Denny IHLE Out3  36.21023 GER 3.05

 107 1:12.48Tommi PULLI In3  36.24024 FIN 3.11

 114 1:12.79Takayuki NUMAZAKI Out1  36.39525 JPN 3.42

 126 1:14.07Sergey CHADAYEV In1  37.03526 RUS 4.70

Referee: Jan AUGUSTINUS (NED)

Starter: Yoshihiro KITAZAWA (JPN)

Start: 16:33 - End: 17:05

Temp: 15.9°C

Hum: 26%

Ice Temp: -6°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1000m

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Saturday, 18 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 126.  Sergey CHADAYEV - RUS 114.  Takayuki NUMAZAKI - JPN

   17.26  25(17.2)200m

   44.16  26(26.9)600m

 1:14.07  26(29.9)FINISH

   16.84  16(16.8)200m

   43.26  21(26.4)600m

 1:12.79  25(29.5)FINISH

 2 113.  Keiichiro NAGASHIMA - JPN 110.  David BOSA - ITA

   16.37  2(16.3)200m

   42.40  8(26.0)600m

 1:11.92  19(29.5)FINISH

   17.16  23(17.1)200m

   43.68  24(26.5)600m

 1:12.39  22(28.7)FINISH

 3 107.  Tommi PULLI - FIN 108.  Denny IHLE - GER

   17.18  24(17.1)200m

   43.88  25(26.7)600m

 1:12.48  24(28.6)FINISH

   16.93  19(16.9)200m

   43.39  22(26.4)600m

 1:12.42  23(29.0)FINISH

 4 112.  Yuji KAMIJO - JPN 116.  Roman KRECH - KAZ

   16.46  3(16.4)200m

   42.88  18(26.4)600m

 1:11.51  17(28.6)FINISH

   16.81  14(16.8)200m

   42.77  16(25.9)600m

 1:10.60  12(27.8)FINISH

 5 123.  Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN - NOR 109.  Denis DRESSEL - GER

   16.61  9(16.6)200m

   42.84  17(26.2)600m

 1:12.02  21(29.1)FINISH

   16.93  19(16.9)200m

   43.24  20(26.3)600m

 1:12.00  20(28.7)FINISH

 6 124.  Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE - NOR 103.  Tyler DERRAUGH - CAN

   16.77  11(16.7)200m

   43.18  19(26.4)600m

 1:11.54  18(28.3)FINISH

   16.87  17(16.8)200m

   42.61  12(25.7)600m

 1:10.51  11(27.9)FINISH

 7 117.  Tae-Yun KIM - KOR 104.  Laurent DUBREUIL - CAN

   16.77  11(16.7)200m

   42.53  10(25.7)600m

 1:10.27  7(27.7)FINISH

   16.60  8(16.6)200m

   42.19  5(25.5)600m

 1:10.64  13(28.4)FINISH

 8 105.  William DUTTON - CAN 106.  Alexandre ST-JEAN - CAN

   16.53  5(16.5)200m

   42.07  4(25.5)600m

 1:09.89  4(27.8)FINISH

   16.81  14(16.8)200m

   42.60  11(25.7)600m

 1:10.49  10(27.9)FINISH

 9 121.  Ronald MULDER - NED 101.  Daniel GREIG - AUS

   16.54  6(16.5)200m

   41.98  2(25.4)600m

 1:09.93  6(27.9)FINISH

   16.30  1(16.3)200m

   41.98  2(25.6)600m

 1:10.36  8(28.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 10 122.  Kjeld NUIS - NED 118.  Kyou-Hyuk LEE - KOR

   16.68  10(16.6)200m

   42.29  6(25.6)600m

 1:09.56  3(27.2)FINISH

   16.57  7(16.5)200m

   42.31  7(25.7)600m

 1:11.44  16(29.1)FINISH

 11 127.  Yevgeny LALENKOV - RUS 111.  Mirko Giacomo NENZI - ITA

   17.28  26(17.2)200m

   43.49  23(26.2)600m

 1:11.42  15(27.9)FINISH

   16.88  18(16.8)200m

   42.64  13(25.7)600m

 1:10.45  9(27.8)FINISH

 12 129.  Mitchell WHITMORE - USA 120.  Michel MULDER - NED

   16.77  11(16.7)200m

   42.46  9(25.6)600m

 1:10.94  14(28.4)FINISH

   16.51  4(16.5)200m

   41.92  1(25.4)600m

 1:09.91  5(27.9)FINISH

 13 115.  Denis KUZIN - KAZ 128.  Shani DAVIS - USA

   17.01  21(17.0)200m

   42.67  14(25.6)600m

 1:09.37  1(26.7)FINISH

   17.12  22(17.1)200m

   42.71  15(25.5)600m

 1:09.44  2(26.7)FINISH
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DRAW LADIES 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationFirst Race

Elina RISKU

Yvonne DALDOSSI

In

Out

5

8

81.210

81.250

(23)

(24)

FIN

ITA

 40.12

 40.24
1

Hege BØKKO

Dan LI

In

Out

20

2

80.430

79.830

(22)

(21)

NOR

CHN

 40.40

 39.27
2

Nadezhda ASEYEVA

Angelina GOLIKOVA

In

Out

21

23

79.650

79.125

(20)

(18)

RUS

RUS

 39.52

 39.74
3

Yuliya KOZYREVA

Jennifer PLATE

In

Out

22

6

79.295

79.075

(19)

(17)

RUS

GER

 39.23

 39.39
4

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

Seung-Ju PARK

In

Out

10

14

78.760

78.985

(14)

(16)

JPN

KOR

 38.91

 39.34
5

Sugar TODD

Denise ROTH

In

Out

26

7

78.465

78.820

(13)

(15)

USA

GER

 38.98

 39.01
6

Maki TSUJI

Hyun-Yung KIM

In

Out

11

13

77.850

78.145

(11)

(12)

JPN

KOR

 38.60

 39.05
7

Anice DAS

Christine NESBITT

In

Out

16

1

77.485

77.290

(10)

(9)

NED

CAN

 38.77

 39.08
8

Yekaterina AYDOVA

Heather RICHARDSON

In

Out

12

25

77.205

75.970

(8)

(4)

KAZ

USA

 38.48

 38.04
9

Laurine VAN RIESSEN

Hong ZHANG

In

Out

19

4

76.780

75.695

(7)

(3)

NED

CHN

 38.29

 38.11
10

Thijsje OENEMA

Margot BOER

In

Out

18

15

76.685

75.655

(6)

(2)

NED

NED

 38.46

 38.00
11

Nao KODAIRA

Jing YU

In

Out

9

3

76.670

75.475

(5)

(1)

JPN

CHN

 38.06

 37.67
12
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RESULT BY RANK LADIES 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 3 37.72Jing YU Out12  37.7201 CHN

 15 38.15Margot BOER Out11  38.1502 NED 0.43

 25 38.18Heather RICHARDSON Out9  38.1803 USA 0.46

 4 38.29Hong ZHANG Out10  38.2904 CHN 0.57

 9 38.33Nao KODAIRA In12  38.3305 JPN 0.61

 18 38.59Thijsje OENEMA In11  38.5906 NED 0.87

 19 38.68Laurine VAN RIESSEN In10  38.6807 NED 0.96

 11 38.72Maki TSUJI In7  38.7208 JPN 1.00

 12 38.75Yekaterina AYDOVA In9  38.7509 KAZ 1.03

 10 38.81Miyako SUMIYOSHI In5  38.81010 JPN 1.09

 13 38.93Hyun-Yung KIM Out7  38.93011 KOR 1.21

 22 38.95Yuliya KOZYREVA In4  38.95012 RUS 1.23

 7 39.02Denise ROTH Out6  39.02013 GER 1.30

 1 39.03Christine NESBITT Out8  39.03014 CAN 1.31

 26 39.22Sugar TODD In6  39.22015 USA 1.50

 6 39.28Jennifer PLATE Out4  39.28016 GER 1.56

 16 39.31Anice DAS In8  39.31017 NED 1.59

 14 39.36Seung-Ju PARK Out5  39.36018 KOR 1.64

 2 39.63Dan LI Out2  39.63019 CHN 1.91

 23 39.70Angelina GOLIKOVA Out3  39.70020 RUS 1.98

 21 39.85Nadezhda ASEYEVA In3  39.85021 RUS 2.13

 8 40.04Yvonne DALDOSSI Out1  40.04022 ITA 2.32

 5 40.09Elina RISKU In1  40.09023 FIN 2.37

 20 40.67Hege BØKKO In2  40.67024 NOR 2.95

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Yves BELANGER (CAN)

Start: 14:30 - End: 14:54

Temp: 15.5°C

Hum: 29%

Ice Temp: -6.6°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 17:11:25  19-1-2014 page 1 of 1 



RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 5.  Elina RISKU - FIN 8.  Yvonne DALDOSSI - ITA

   10.99  20(10.9)100m

   40.09  23(29.1)FINISH

   10.99  20(10.9)100m

   40.04  22(29.0)FINISH

 2 20.  Hege BØKKO - NOR 2.  Dan LI - CHN

   11.34  24(11.3)100m

   40.67  24(29.3)FINISH

   10.89  16(10.8)100m

   39.63  19(28.7)FINISH

 3 21.  Nadezhda ASEYEVA - RUS 23.  Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS

   11.08  22(11.0)100m

   39.85  21(28.7)FINISH

   10.98  19(10.9)100m

   39.70  20(28.7)FINISH

 4 22.  Yuliya KOZYREVA - RUS 6.  Jennifer PLATE - GER

   10.57  5(10.5)100m

   38.95  12(28.3)FINISH

   10.61  8(10.6)100m

   39.28  16(28.6)FINISH

 5 10.  Miyako SUMIYOSHI - JPN 14.  Seung-Ju PARK - KOR

   10.65  11(10.6)100m

   38.81  10(28.1)FINISH

   11.10  23(11.1)100m

   39.36  18(28.2)FINISH

 6 26.  Sugar TODD - USA 7.  Denise ROTH - GER

   10.62  9(10.6)100m

   39.22  15(28.6)FINISH

   10.45  3(10.4)100m

   39.02  13(28.5)FINISH

 7 11.  Maki TSUJI - JPN 13.  Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR

   10.44  2(10.4)100m

   38.72  8(28.2)FINISH

   10.96  18(10.9)100m

   38.93  11(27.9)FINISH

 8 16.  Anice DAS - NED 1.  Christine NESBITT - CAN

   10.87  15(10.8)100m

   39.31  17(28.4)FINISH

   10.79  14(10.7)100m

   39.03  14(28.2)FINISH

 9 12.  Yekaterina AYDOVA - KAZ 25.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA

   10.75  13(10.7)100m

   38.75  9(28.0)FINISH

   10.67  12(10.6)100m

   38.18  3(27.5)FINISH

 10 19.  Laurine VAN RIESSEN - NED 4.  Hong ZHANG - CHN

   10.40  1(10.4)100m

   38.68  7(28.2)FINISH

   10.95  17(10.9)100m

   38.29  4(27.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 18.  Thijsje OENEMA - NED 15.  Margot BOER - NED

   10.59  7(10.5)100m

   38.59  6(28.0)FINISH

   10.62  9(10.6)100m

   38.15  2(27.5)FINISH

 12 9.  Nao KODAIRA - JPN 3.  Jing YU - CHN

   10.58  6(10.5)100m

   38.33  5(27.7)FINISH

   10.52  4(10.5)100m

   37.72  1(27.2)FINISH
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DRAW MEN 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationFirst Race

Sergey CHADAYEV

Tommi PULLI

In

Out

126

107

73.585

72.670

(26)

(24)

RUS

FIN

 36.55

 36.43
1

Denny IHLE

Yevgeny LALENKOV

In

Out

108

127

72.990

72.440

(25)

(23)

GER

RUS

 36.78

 36.73
2

Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE

Denis DRESSEL

In

Out

124

109

72.120

72.350

(21)

(22)

NOR

GER

 36.35

 36.35
3

Takayuki NUMAZAKI

David BOSA

In

Out

114

110

71.895

72.035

(19)

(20)

JPN

ITA

 35.50

 35.84
4

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN

Mitchell WHITMORE

In

Out

123

129

71.420

71.470

(17)

(18)

NOR

USA

 35.41

 36.00
5

Yuji KAMIJO

Kyou-Hyuk LEE

In

Out

112

118

71.155

71.400

(14)

(16)

JPN

KOR

 35.40

 35.68
6

Tyler DERRAUGH

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA

In

Out

103

113

71.095

71.390

(13)

(15)

CAN

JPN

 35.84

 35.43
7

Tae-Yun KIM

Alexandre ST-JEAN

In

Out

117

106

71.035

70.845

(12)

(11)

KOR

CAN

 35.90

 35.60
8

Laurent DUBREUIL

Kjeld NUIS

In

Out

104

122

70.770

70.680

(10)

(9)

CAN

NED

 35.45

 35.90
9

Ronald MULDER

Mirko Giacomo NENZI

In

Out

121

111

70.635

70.495

(8)

(6)

NED

ITA

 35.67

 35.27
10

Roman KRECH

Denis KUZIN

In

Out

116

115

70.620

70.415

(7)

(5)

KAZ

KAZ

 35.32

 35.73
11

William DUTTON

Daniel GREIG

In

Out

105

101

70.315

70.370

(3)

(4)

CAN

AUS

 35.37

 35.19
12

Shani DAVIS

Michel MULDER

In

Out

128

120

70.300

69.785

(2)

(1)

USA

NED

 35.58

 34.83
13
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RESULT BY RANK MEN 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 120 35.12Michel MULDER Out13  35.1201 NED

 101 35.17Daniel GREIG Out12  35.1702 AUS 0.05

 113 35.28Keiichiro NAGASHIMA Out7  35.2803 JPN 0.16

 104 35.34Laurent DUBREUIL In9  35.3404 CAN 0.22

 121 35.43Ronald MULDER In10  35.4305 NED 0.31

 106 35.45Alexandre ST-JEAN Out8  35.4506 CAN 0.33

 116 35.51Roman KRECH In11  35.5107 KAZ 0.39

 122 35.53Kjeld NUIS Out9  35.5308 NED 0.41

 129 35.57Mitchell WHITMORE Out5  35.5709 USA 0.45

 112 35.57Yuji KAMIJO In6  35.5709 JPN 0.45

 105 35.69William DUTTON In12  35.69011 CAN 0.57

 123 35.75Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN In5  35.75012 NOR 0.63

 114 35.76Takayuki NUMAZAKI In4  35.76013 JPN 0.64

 115 35.82Denis KUZIN Out11  35.82014 KAZ 0.70

 128 35.82Shani DAVIS In13  35.82014 USA 0.70

 111 35.88Mirko Giacomo NENZI Out10  35.88016 ITA 0.76

 103 35.95Tyler DERRAUGH In7  35.95017 CAN 0.83

 117 35.96Tae-Yun KIM In8  35.96018 KOR 0.84

 110 36.13David BOSA Out4  36.13019 ITA 1.01

 109 36.17Denis DRESSEL Out3  36.17020 GER 1.05

 118 36.21Kyou-Hyuk LEE Out6  36.21021 KOR 1.09

 124 36.25Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE In3  36.25022 NOR 1.13

 108 36.25Denny IHLE In2  36.25022 GER 1.13

 126 36.36Sergey CHADAYEV In1  36.36024 RUS 1.24

 127 36.59Yevgeny LALENKOV Out2  36.59025 RUS 1.47

 107 36.62Tommi PULLI Out1  36.62026 FIN 1.50

Referee: Jan AUGUSTINUS (NED)

Starter: Garth LINDER (USA)

Start: 15:21 - End: 15:49

Temp: 15.6°C

Hum: 28%

Ice Temp: -6.6°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 126.  Sergey CHADAYEV - RUS 107.  Tommi PULLI - FIN

   10.09  21(10.0)100m

   36.36  24(26.2)FINISH

   10.21  24(10.2)100m

   36.62  26(26.4)FINISH

 2 108.  Denny IHLE - GER 127.  Yevgeny LALENKOV - RUS

    9.85  8(09.8)100m

   36.25  22(26.4)FINISH

   10.37  26(10.3)100m

   36.59  25(26.2)FINISH

 3 124.  Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE - NOR 109.  Denis DRESSEL - GER

   10.03  19(10.0)100m

   36.25  22(26.2)FINISH

    9.93  12(09.9)100m

   36.17  20(26.2)FINISH

 4 114.  Takayuki NUMAZAKI - JPN 110.  David BOSA - ITA

    9.96  13(09.9)100m

   35.76  13(25.8)FINISH

   10.10  22(10.1)100m

   36.13  19(26.0)FINISH

 5 123.  Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN - NOR 129.  Mitchell WHITMORE - USA

    9.89  10(09.8)100m

   35.75  12(25.8)FINISH

    9.99  15(09.9)100m

   35.57  9(25.5)FINISH

 6 112.  Yuji KAMIJO - JPN 118.  Kyou-Hyuk LEE - KOR

    9.68  1(09.6)100m

   35.57  9(25.8)FINISH

    9.98  14(09.9)100m

   36.21  21(26.2)FINISH

 7 103.  Tyler DERRAUGH - CAN 113.  Keiichiro NAGASHIMA - JPN

   10.01  17(10.0)100m

   35.95  17(25.9)FINISH

    9.68  1(09.6)100m

   35.28  3(25.6)FINISH

 8 117.  Tae-Yun KIM - KOR 106.  Alexandre ST-JEAN - CAN

   10.08  20(10.0)100m

   35.96  18(25.8)FINISH

   10.02  18(10.0)100m

   35.45  6(25.4)FINISH

 9 104.  Laurent DUBREUIL - CAN 122.  Kjeld NUIS - NED

    9.74  5(09.7)100m

   35.34  4(25.6)FINISH

    9.99  15(09.9)100m

   35.53  8(25.5)FINISH

 10 121.  Ronald MULDER - NED 111.  Mirko Giacomo NENZI - ITA

    9.79  6(09.7)100m

   35.43  5(25.6)FINISH

    9.90  11(09.9)100m

   35.88  16(25.9)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 116.  Roman KRECH - KAZ 115.  Denis KUZIN - KAZ

    9.81  7(09.8)100m

   35.51  7(25.7)FINISH

   10.16  23(10.1)100m

   35.82  14(25.6)FINISH

 12 105.  William DUTTON - CAN 101.  Daniel GREIG - AUS

    9.85  8(09.8)100m

   35.69  11(25.8)FINISH

    9.68  1(09.6)100m

   35.17  2(25.4)FINISH

 13 128.  Shani DAVIS - USA 120.  Michel MULDER - NED

   10.26  25(10.2)100m

   35.82  14(25.5)FINISH

    9.72  4(09.7)100m

   35.12  1(25.4)FINISH
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DRAW LADIES 1000m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationFirst Race

Yvonne DALDOSSI

Elina RISKU

In

Out

8

5

121.290

121.300

(23)

(24)

ITA

FIN

 1:22.02

 1:22.18
1

Hege BØKKO

Nadezhda ASEYEVA

In

Out

20

21

121.100

119.500

(22)

(21)

NOR

RUS

 1:20.06

 1:20.26
2

Jennifer PLATE

Dan LI

In

Out

6

2

118.355

119.460

(18)

(20)

GER

CHN

 1:19.37

 1:21.12
3

Seung-Ju PARK

Angelina GOLIKOVA

In

Out

14

23

118.345

118.825

(17)

(19)

KOR

RUS

 1:19.29

 1:18.77
4

Yuliya KOZYREVA

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

In

Out

22

10

118.245

117.570

(16)

(13)

RUS

JPN

 1:20.13

 1:19.70
5

Denise ROTH

Maki TSUJI

In

Out

7

11

117.840

116.570

(15)

(10)

GER

JPN

 1:19.62

 1:18.50
6

Sugar TODD

Yekaterina AYDOVA

In

Out

26

12

117.685

115.955

(14)

(8)

USA

KAZ

 1:18.97

 1:17.45
7

Hyun-Yung KIM

Thijsje OENEMA

In

Out

13

18

117.075

115.275

(12)

(6)

KOR

NED

 1:18.19

 1:16.45
8

Anice DAS

Nao KODAIRA

In

Out

16

9

116.795

115.000

(11)

(5)

NED

JPN

 1:17.43

 1:17.22
9

Christine NESBITT

Heather RICHARDSON

In

Out

1

25

116.320

114.150

(9)

(4)

CAN

USA

 1:16.42

 1:15.86
10

Laurine VAN RIESSEN

Hong ZHANG

In

Out

19

4

115.460

113.985

(7)

(3)

NED

CHN

 1:16.98

 1:15.17
11

Margot BOER

Jing YU

In

Out

15

3

113.805

113.195

(2)

(1)

NED

CHN

 1:15.31

 1:15.61
12

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 15:18:50  19-1-2014 page 1 of 1 



RESULT BY RANK LADIES 1000m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 25 1:15.28Heather RICHARDSON Out10  37.6401 USA

 4 1:15.44Hong ZHANG Out11  37.7202 CHN 0.16

 15 1:16.12Margot BOER In12  38.0603 NED 0.84

 3 1:16.16Jing YU Out12  38.0804 CHN 0.88

 1 1:16.60Christine NESBITT In10  38.3005 CAN 1.32

 19 1:16.95Laurine VAN RIESSEN In11  38.4756 NED 1.67

 9 1:17.01Nao KODAIRA Out9  38.5057 JPN 1.73

 12 1:17.15Yekaterina AYDOVA Out7  38.5758 KAZ 1.87

 18 1:17.70Thijsje OENEMA Out8  38.8509 NED 2.42

 16 1:18.15Anice DAS In9  39.07510 NED 2.87

 11 1:18.59Maki TSUJI Out6  39.29511 JPN 3.31

 13 1:18.61Hyun-Yung KIM In8  39.30512 KOR 3.33

 10 1:18.62Miyako SUMIYOSHI Out5  39.31013 JPN 3.34

 14 1:19.04Seung-Ju PARK In4  39.52014 KOR 3.76

 26 1:19.45Sugar TODD In7  39.72515 USA 4.17

 7 1:19.46Denise ROTH In6  39.73016 GER 4.18

 20 1:19.49Hege BØKKO In2  39.74517 NOR 4.21

 23 1:19.97Angelina GOLIKOVA Out4  39.98518 RUS 4.69

 6 1:20.02Jennifer PLATE In3  40.01019 GER 4.74

 22 1:20.14Yuliya KOZYREVA In5  40.07020 RUS 4.86

 21 1:21.35Nadezhda ASEYEVA Out2  40.67521 RUS 6.07

 8 1:21.37Yvonne DALDOSSI In1  40.68522 ITA 6.09

 2 1:21.97Dan LI Out3  40.98523 CHN 6.69

 5 1:22.36Elina RISKU Out1  41.18024 FIN 7.08

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Franco CESCHI (ITA)

Start: 16:14 - End: 16:45

Temp: 15.8°C

Hum: 27%

Ice Temp: -6.4°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1000m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 8.  Yvonne DALDOSSI - ITA 5.  Elina RISKU - FIN

   18.87  21(18.8)200m

   49.05  23(30.1)600m

 1:21.37  22(32.3)FINISH

   19.06  24(19.0)200m

   49.15  24(30.0)600m

 1:22.36  24(33.2)FINISH

 2 20.  Hege BØKKO - NOR 21.  Nadezhda ASEYEVA - RUS

   18.98  23(18.9)200m

   48.35  20(29.3)600m

 1:19.49  17(31.1)FINISH

   18.77  20(18.7)200m

   48.43  21(29.6)600m

 1:21.35  21(32.9)FINISH

 3 6.  Jennifer PLATE - GER 2.  Dan LI - CHN

   18.05  4(18.0)200m

   47.07  13(29.0)600m

 1:20.02  19(32.9)FINISH

   18.90  22(18.9)200m

   48.64  22(29.7)600m

 1:21.97  23(33.3)FINISH

 4 14.  Seung-Ju PARK - KOR 23.  Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS

   18.60  18(18.6)200m

   47.36  15(28.7)600m

 1:19.04  14(31.7)FINISH

   18.63  19(18.6)200m

   47.96  19(29.3)600m

 1:19.97  18(32.0)FINISH

 5 22.  Yuliya KOZYREVA - RUS 10.  Miyako SUMIYOSHI - JPN

   18.44  15(18.4)200m

   47.57  17(29.1)600m

 1:20.14  20(32.5)FINISH

   18.27  10(18.2)200m

   46.89  12(28.6)600m

 1:18.62  13(31.7)FINISH

 6 7.  Denise ROTH - GER 11.  Maki TSUJI - JPN

   18.13  6(18.1)200m

   47.43  16(29.3)600m

 1:19.46  16(32.0)FINISH

   17.95  1(17.9)200m

   46.51  8(28.5)600m

 1:18.59  11(32.0)FINISH

 7 26.  Sugar TODD - USA 12.  Yekaterina AYDOVA - KAZ

   18.49  16(18.4)200m

   47.77  18(29.2)600m

 1:19.45  15(31.6)FINISH

   18.33  14(18.3)200m

   46.72  11(28.3)600m

 1:17.15  8(30.4)FINISH

 8 13.  Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR 18.  Thijsje OENEMA - NED

   18.55  17(18.5)200m

   47.28  14(28.7)600m

 1:18.61  12(31.3)FINISH

   18.10  5(18.1)200m

   46.54  9(28.4)600m

 1:17.70  9(31.1)FINISH

 9 16.  Anice DAS - NED 9.  Nao KODAIRA - JPN

   18.28  12(18.2)200m

   46.64  10(28.3)600m

 1:18.15  10(31.5)FINISH

   18.25  8(18.2)200m

   46.42  5(28.1)600m

 1:17.01  7(30.6)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 10 1.  Christine NESBITT - CAN 25.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA

   18.28  12(18.2)200m

   46.42  5(28.1)600m

 1:16.60  5(30.1)FINISH

   18.00  2(18.0)200m

   45.45  1(27.4)600m

 1:15.28  1(29.8)FINISH

 11 19.  Laurine VAN RIESSEN - NED 4.  Hong ZHANG - CHN

   18.00  2(18.0)200m

   46.43  7(28.4)600m

 1:16.95  6(30.5)FINISH

   18.27  10(18.2)200m

   45.90  2(27.6)600m

 1:15.44  2(29.5)FINISH

 12 15.  Margot BOER - NED 3.  Jing YU - CHN

   18.14  7(18.1)200m

   46.08  3(27.9)600m

 1:16.12  3(30.0)FINISH

   18.26  9(18.2)200m

   46.23  4(27.9)600m

 1:16.16  4(29.9)FINISH
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ESSENT ISU WORLD SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN) / 18 & 19 January 2014

CLASSIFICATION DETAILED LADIES

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 1000m 500m 1000mNr

Jing YU1 CHN 151.27537.67 (1) 1:15.61 37.72 1:16.16(3) (1) (4)I  37.670 I  37.805 O  37.720  38.0803 O

Hong ZHANG2 CHN 151.705 0.4338.11 (5) 1:15.17 38.29 1:15.44(1) (4) (2)I  38.110 I  37.585 O  38.290  37.7204 O

Heather RICHARDSON3 USA 151.790 0.5238.04 (3) 1:15.86 38.18 1:15.28(4) (3) (1)I  38.040 I  37.930 O  38.180  37.64025 O

Margot BOER4 NED 151.865 0.5938.00 (2) 1:15.31 38.15 1:16.12(2) (2) (3)I  38.000 O  37.655 O  38.150  38.06015 I

Nao KODAIRA5 JPN 153.505 2.2338.06 (4) 1:17.22 38.33 1:17.01(8) (5) (7)O  38.060 I  38.610 I  38.330  38.5059 O

Laurine VAN RIESSEN6 NED 153.935 2.6638.29 (6) 1:16.98 38.68 1:16.95(7) (7) (6)O  38.290 O  38.490 I  38.680  38.47519 I

Thijsje OENEMA7 NED 154.125 2.8538.46 (7) 1:16.45 38.59 1:17.70(6) (6) (9)O  38.460 I  38.225 I  38.590  38.85018 O

Yekaterina AYDOVA8 KAZ 154.530 3.2638.48 (8) 1:17.45 38.75 1:17.15(10) (9) (8)O  38.480 I  38.725 I  38.750  38.57512 O

Christine NESBITT9 CAN 154.620 3.3539.08 (15) 1:16.42 39.03 1:16.60(5) (14) (5)I  39.080 O  38.210 O  39.030  38.3001 I

Maki TSUJI10 JPN 155.865 4.5938.60 (9) 1:18.50 38.72 1:18.59(12) (8) (11)O  38.600 I  39.250 I  38.720  39.29511 O

Anice DAS11 NED 155.870 4.6038.77 (10) 1:17.43 39.31 1:18.15(9) (17) (10)O  38.770 O  38.715 I  39.310  39.07516 I

Hyun-Yung KIM12 KOR 156.380 5.1139.05 (14) 1:18.19 38.93 1:18.61(11) (11) (12)I  39.050 O  39.095 O  38.930  39.30513 I

Miyako SUMIYOSHI13 JPN 156.880 5.6138.91 (11) 1:19.70 38.81 1:18.62(18) (10) (13)O  38.910 I  39.850 I  38.810  39.31010 O

Sugar TODD14 USA 157.410 6.1438.98 (12) 1:18.97 39.22 1:19.45(14) (15) (15)O  38.980 O  39.485 I  39.220  39.72526 I

Denise ROTH15 GER 157.570 6.3039.01 (13) 1:19.62 39.02 1:19.46(17) (13) (16)I  39.010 O  39.810 O  39.020  39.7307 I

Seung-Ju PARK16 KOR 157.865 6.5939.34 (18) 1:19.29 39.36 1:19.04(15) (18) (14)I  39.340 O  39.645 O  39.360  39.52014 I

Yuliya KOZYREVA17 RUS 158.315 7.0439.23 (16) 1:20.13 38.95 1:20.14(20) (12) (20)O  39.230 O  40.065 I  38.950  40.07022 I

Jennifer PLATE18 GER 158.365 7.0939.39 (19) 1:19.37 39.28 1:20.02(16) (16) (19)I  39.390 O  39.685 O  39.280  40.0106 I

Angelina GOLIKOVA19 RUS 158.810 7.5439.74 (21) 1:18.77 39.70 1:19.97(13) (20) (18)I  39.740 I  39.385 O  39.700  39.98523 O

Nadezhda ASEYEVA20 RUS 160.175 8.9039.52 (20) 1:20.26 39.85 1:21.35(21) (21) (21)O  39.520 I  40.130 I  39.850  40.67521 O

Dan LI21 CHN 160.445 9.1739.27 (17) 1:21.12 39.63 1:21.97(22) (19) (23)I  39.270 I  40.560 O  39.630  40.9852 O

Hege BØKKO22 NOR 160.845 9.5740.40 (24) 1:20.06 40.67 1:19.49(19) (24) (17)O  40.400 O  40.030 I  40.670  39.74520 I

Yvonne DALDOSSI23 ITA 161.975 10.7040.24 (23) 1:22.02 40.04 1:21.37(23) (22) (22)I  40.240 O  41.010 O  40.040  40.6858 I

Elina RISKU24 FIN 162.480 11.2140.12 (22) 1:22.18 40.09 1:22.36(24) (23) (24)O  40.120 I  41.090 I  40.090  41.1805 O
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DRAW MEN 1000m (2nd Race) *revised 1*

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationFirst Race

Denny IHLE

Tommi PULLI

In

Out

108

107

109.240

109.290

(24)

(25)

GER

FIN

 1:12.42

 1:12.48
1

Denis DRESSEL

Yevgeny LALENKOV

In

Out

109

127

108.520

109.030

(22)

(23)

GER

RUS

 1:12.00

 1:11.42
2

David BOSA

Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE

In

Out

110

124

108.165

108.370

(20)

(21)

ITA

NOR

 1:12.39

 1:11.54
3

Takayuki NUMAZAKI

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN

In

Out

114

123

107.655

107.170

(19)

(17)

JPN

NOR

 1:12.79

 1:12.02
4

Tyler DERRAUGH

Mitchell WHITMORE

In

Out

103

129

107.045

107.040

(16)

(15)

CAN

USA

 1:10.51

 1:10.94
5

Mirko Giacomo NENZI

Tae-Yun KIM

In

Out

111

117

106.375

106.995

(11)

(14)

ITA

KOR

 1:10.45

 1:10.27
6

Alexandre ST-JEAN

Yuji KAMIJO

In

Out

106

112

106.295

106.725

(10)

(13)

CAN

JPN

 1:10.49

 1:11.51
7

Roman KRECH

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA

In

Out

116

113

106.130

106.670

(7)

(12)

KAZ

JPN

 1:10.60

 1:11.92
8

Shani DAVIS

Denis KUZIN

In

Out

128

115

106.120

106.235

(6)

(9)

USA

KAZ

 1:09.44

 1:09.37
9

Laurent DUBREUIL

Kjeld NUIS

In

Out

104

122

106.110

106.210

(5)

(8)

CAN

NED

 1:10.64

 1:09.56
10

Daniel GREIG

Ronald MULDER

In

Out

101

121

105.540

106.065

(2)

(4)

AUS

NED

 1:10.36

 1:09.93
11

Michel MULDER

William DUTTON

In

Out

120

105

104.905

106.005

(1)

(3)

NED

CAN

 1:09.91

 1:09.89
12
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RESULT BY RANK MEN 1000m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 128 1:08.96Shani DAVIS In9  34.4801 USA

 115 1:09.54Denis KUZIN Out9  34.7702 KAZ 0.58

 120 1:09.96Michel MULDER In12  34.9803 NED 1.00

 122 1:09.99Kjeld NUIS Out10  34.9954 NED 1.03

 101 1:10.35Daniel GREIG In11  35.1755 AUS 1.39

 121 1:10.59Ronald MULDER Out11  35.2956 NED 1.63

 106 1:10.61Alexandre ST-JEAN In7  35.3057 CAN 1.65

 105 1:10.78William DUTTON Out12  35.3908 CAN 1.82

 103 1:10.83Tyler DERRAUGH In5  35.4159 CAN 1.87

 129 1:10.85Mitchell WHITMORE Out5  35.42510 USA 1.89

 117 1:10.87Tae-Yun KIM Out6  35.43511 KOR 1.91

 111 1:10.88Mirko Giacomo NENZI In6  35.44012 ITA 1.92

 104 1:11.06Laurent DUBREUIL In10  35.53013 CAN 2.10

 116 1:11.10Roman KRECH In8  35.55014 KAZ 2.14

 127 1:11.60Yevgeny LALENKOV Out2  35.80015 RUS 2.64

 124 1:11.71Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE Out3  35.85516 NOR 2.75

 114 1:11.78Takayuki NUMAZAKI In4  35.89017 JPN 2.82

 112 1:11.78Yuji KAMIJO Out7  35.89017 JPN 2.82

 123 1:12.08Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN Out4  36.04019 NOR 3.12

 109 1:12.17Denis DRESSEL In2  36.08520 GER 3.21

 110 1:12.19David BOSA In3  36.09521 ITA 3.23

 113 1:12.74Keiichiro NAGASHIMA Out8  36.37022 JPN 3.78

 108 1:13.05Denny IHLE In1  36.52523 GER 4.09

 107 1:15.07Tommi PULLI Out1  37.53524 FIN 6.11

Referee: Jan AUGUSTINUS (NED)

Starter: Yoshihiro KITAZAWA (JPN)

Start: 17:12 - End: 17:44

Temp: 15.6°C

Hum: 27%

Ice Temp: -6.8°C
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RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1000m (2nd Race)

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN)

18 & 19 January 2014

Sunday, 19 January 2014

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 108.  Denny IHLE - GER 107.  Tommi PULLI - FIN

   16.88  13(16.8)200m

   43.50  21(26.6)600m

 1:13.05  23(29.5)FINISH

   17.79  24(17.7)200m

   45.39  24(27.6)600m

 1:15.07  24(29.6)FINISH

 2 109.  Denis DRESSEL - GER 127.  Yevgeny LALENKOV - RUS

   17.09  22(17.0)200m

   43.43  19(26.3)600m

 1:12.17  20(28.7)FINISH

   17.61  23(17.6)200m

   43.80  23(26.1)600m

 1:11.60  15(27.8)FINISH

 3 110.  David BOSA - ITA 124.  Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE - NOR

   17.08  21(17.0)200m

   43.67  22(26.5)600m

 1:12.19  21(28.5)FINISH

   17.03  19(17.0)200m

   43.48  20(26.4)600m

 1:11.71  16(28.2)FINISH

 4 114.  Takayuki NUMAZAKI - JPN 123.  Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN - NOR

   16.72  9(16.7)200m

   42.84  15(26.1)600m

 1:11.78  17(28.9)FINISH

   16.60  6(16.6)200m

   42.74  13(26.1)600m

 1:12.08  19(29.3)FINISH

 5 103.  Tyler DERRAUGH - CAN 129.  Mitchell WHITMORE - USA

   16.90  14(16.9)200m

   42.71  12(25.8)600m

 1:10.83  9(28.1)FINISH

   16.78  10(16.7)200m

   42.57  9(25.7)600m

 1:10.85  10(28.2)FINISH

 6 111.  Mirko Giacomo NENZI - ITA 117.  Tae-Yun KIM - KOR

   16.84  12(16.8)200m

   42.63  10(25.7)600m

 1:10.88  12(28.2)FINISH

   16.97  17(16.9)200m

   42.90  17(25.9)600m

 1:10.87  11(27.9)FINISH

 7 106.  Alexandre ST-JEAN - CAN 112.  Yuji KAMIJO - JPN

   17.00  18(17.0)200m

   42.93  18(25.9)600m

 1:10.61  7(27.6)FINISH

   16.60  6(16.6)200m

   42.75  14(26.1)600m

 1:11.78  17(29.0)FINISH

 8 116.  Roman KRECH - KAZ 113.  Keiichiro NAGASHIMA - JPN

   16.78  10(16.7)200m

   42.87  16(26.0)600m

 1:11.10  14(28.2)FINISH

   16.43  1(16.4)200m

   42.45  8(26.0)600m

 1:12.74  22(30.2)FINISH

 9 128.  Shani DAVIS - USA 115.  Denis KUZIN - KAZ

   17.04  20(17.0)200m

   42.40  5(25.3)600m

 1:08.96  1(26.5)FINISH

   16.91  16(16.9)200m

   42.40  5(25.4)600m

 1:09.54  2(27.1)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 10 104.  Laurent DUBREUIL - CAN 122.  Kjeld NUIS - NED

   16.68  8(16.6)200m

   42.42  7(25.7)600m

 1:11.06  13(28.6)FINISH

   16.90  14(16.9)200m

   42.65  11(25.7)600m

 1:09.99  4(27.3)FINISH

 11 101.  Daniel GREIG - AUS 121.  Ronald MULDER - NED

   16.51  3(16.5)200m

   42.11  1(25.6)600m

 1:10.35  5(28.2)FINISH

   16.58  5(16.5)200m

   42.36  3(25.7)600m

 1:10.59  6(28.2)FINISH

 12 120.  Michel MULDER - NED 105.  William DUTTON - CAN

   16.44  2(16.4)200m

   42.26  2(25.8)600m

 1:09.96  3(27.7)FINISH

   16.57  4(16.5)200m

   42.39  4(25.8)600m

 1:10.78  8(28.3)FINISH
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ESSENT ISU WORLD SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

M-WAVE OLYMPIC ICE RINK - NAGANO (JPN) / 18 & 19 January 2014

CLASSIFICATION DETAILED MEN

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 1000m 500m 1000mNr

Michel MULDER1 NED 139.88534.83 (1) 1:09.91 35.12 1:09.96(5) (1) (3)I  34.830 O  34.955 O  35.120  34.980120 I

Shani DAVIS2 USA 140.600 0.7235.58 (11) 1:09.44 35.82 1:08.96(2) (14) (1)O  35.580 O  34.720 I  35.820  34.480128 I

Daniel GREIG3 AUS 140.715 0.8335.19 (2) 1:10.36 35.17 1:10.35(8) (2) (5)I  35.190 O  35.180 O  35.170  35.175101 I

Denis KUZIN4 KAZ 141.005 1.1235.73 (15) 1:09.37 35.82 1:09.54(1) (14) (2)I  35.730 I  34.685 O  35.820  34.770115 O

Kjeld NUIS5 NED 141.205 1.3235.90 (18) 1:09.56 35.53 1:09.99(3) (8) (4)I  35.900 I  34.780 O  35.530  34.995122 O

Ronald MULDER6 NED 141.360 1.4835.67 (13) 1:09.93 35.43 1:10.59(6) (5) (6)O  35.670 I  34.965 I  35.430  35.295121 O

William DUTTON7 CAN 141.395 1.5135.37 (5) 1:09.89 35.69 1:10.78(4) (11) (8)O  35.370 I  34.945 I  35.690  35.390105 O

Alexandre ST-JEAN8 CAN 141.600 1.7235.60 (12) 1:10.49 35.45 1:10.61(10) (6) (7)I  35.600 O  35.245 O  35.450  35.305106 I

Laurent DUBREUIL9 CAN 141.640 1.7635.45 (9) 1:10.64 35.34 1:11.06(13) (4) (13)O  35.450 O  35.320 I  35.340  35.530104 I

Roman KRECH10 KAZ 141.680 1.8035.32 (4) 1:10.60 35.51 1:11.10(12) (7) (14)O  35.320 O  35.300 I  35.510  35.550116 I

Mirko Giacomo NENZI11 ITA 141.815 1.9335.27 (3) 1:10.45 35.88 1:10.88(9) (16) (12)I  35.270 O  35.225 O  35.880  35.440111 I

Tae-Yun KIM12 KOR 142.430 2.5535.90 (18) 1:10.27 35.96 1:10.87(7) (18) (11)O  35.900 I  35.135 I  35.960  35.435117 O

Tyler DERRAUGH13 CAN 142.460 2.5835.84 (16) 1:10.51 35.95 1:10.83(11) (17) (9)O  35.840 O  35.255 I  35.950  35.415103 I

Mitchell WHITMORE14 USA 142.465 2.5836.00 (20) 1:10.94 35.57 1:10.85(14) (9) (10)I  36.000 I  35.470 O  35.570  35.425129 O

Yuji KAMIJO15 JPN 142.615 2.7335.40 (6) 1:11.51 35.57 1:11.78(17) (9) (17)O  35.400 I  35.755 I  35.570  35.890112 O

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA16 JPN 143.040 3.1635.43 (8) 1:11.92 35.28 1:12.74(19) (3) (22)I  35.430 I  35.960 O  35.280  36.370113 O

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN17 NOR 143.210 3.3335.41 (7) 1:12.02 35.75 1:12.08(21) (12) (19)O  35.410 I  36.010 I  35.750  36.040123 O

Takayuki NUMAZAKI18 JPN 143.545 3.6635.50 (10) 1:12.79 35.76 1:11.78(25) (13) (17)O  35.500 O  36.395 I  35.760  35.890114 I

Christoffer Fagerli RUKKE19 NOR 144.225 4.3436.35 (21) 1:11.54 36.25 1:11.71(18) (22) (16)O  36.350 I  35.770 I  36.250  35.855124 O

David BOSA20 ITA 144.260 4.3835.84 (16) 1:12.39 36.13 1:12.19(22) (19) (21)I  35.840 O  36.195 O  36.130  36.095110 I

Denis DRESSEL21 GER 144.605 4.7236.35 (21) 1:12.00 36.17 1:12.17(20) (20) (20)I  36.350 O  36.000 O  36.170  36.085109 I

Yevgeny LALENKOV22 RUS 144.830 4.9536.73 (25) 1:11.42 36.59 1:11.60(15) (25) (15)I  36.730 I  35.710 O  36.590  35.800127 O

Denny IHLE23 GER 145.765 5.8836.78 (26) 1:12.42 36.25 1:13.05(23) (22) (23)O  36.780 O  36.210 I  36.250  36.525108 I

Tommi PULLI24 FIN 146.825 6.9436.43 (23) 1:12.48 36.62 1:15.07(24) (26) (24)I  36.430 I  36.240 O  36.620  37.535107 O

Kyou-Hyuk LEE25 KOR 107.61035.68 (14) 1:11.44 36.21(16) (21)I  35.680 O  35.720 O  36.210118

Sergey CHADAYEV26 RUS 109.94536.55 (24) 1:14.07 36.36(26) (24)O  36.550 I  37.035 I  36.360126
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